KAPOSVAR

Szerencsejaték Zrt. Rovidpalyas OB 2022.

Viragfurdé Kaposvar
2022. 11. 18., 9:30:00 (S5)

ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY = i,
. 13 04:44.06 GYURINOVICS Fanni Szazhalombatta 2014. nov. 08.
/&l 14 04:43.01 NAGY Réka Szazhalombatta 2017. nov. 11
400 m Nol Vegyes 15 04:35.41 HOSSZU Katinka Bécs 2004. dec. 12.
, 16 04:35.41 HOSSZU Katinka Bécs 2004. dec. 12
32. versenyszam 17 04:32.93 RISZTOV Eva Budapest 2002. dec. 01.
feln6tt  04:19.46 HOSSZU Katinka Netanya (ISR) 2015. dec. 02
Hely. Palya Név Klub Szil. Id6 Gap FINA
1. 2/5 SZABO-FELTOTHY Eszter Vasas Sport Club 2002  04:46.57 737
Edzé:
50m 3061 100m 01:05.12 150m 01:40.48 200m 02:15.59 250m 02:56.98 300m 03:39.42 350m 04:13.37 400m  04:46.57
30.61 34.51 35.36 35.11 41.39 42.44 33.95 33.20
2. 1/4 MIHALYVARI-FARKAS Viktoria FTC 2003 04:47.11 +00.54 733
50m  31.20 100m 01:05.97 150m 01:42.53 200m 02:18.08 250m 02:59.12 300m 03:40.71 350m 04:14.59 400m  04:47.11
31.20 3477 36.56 35.55 41.04 4159 33.88 32.52
3. 2/4 SEBESTYEN Dalma Gy6ri Usz6 Sportegy. 1997 04:47.29 +00.72 732
50m 2970 100m 01:04.43 150m  01:41.21 200m 02:17.17 250m 02:57.56 300m 03:38.46 350m 04:13.60 400m 04:47.29
29.70 3473 36.78 35.96 40.39 40.90 35.14 33.69
4, 3/5 ABRAHAM Lilla Minna Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2006 04:47.53 +00.96 730
50m 3042 100m 01:06.16 150m 01:42.94 200m 02:19.21 250m  03:00.04 300m 03:41.15 350m 04:15.00 400m 04:47.53
30.42 35.74 36.78 36.27 40.83 41.11 33.85 32.53
5. 1/5 KAPAS Boglarka Ujpesti Torna Egylet 1993 04:48.62 +02.05 722
50m 3076 100m 01:05.34 150m  01:43.06 200m 02:18.77 250m 03:00.40 300m 03:41.77 350m 04:15.91 400m 04:48.62
30.76 34.58 37.72 35.71 4163 4137 34.14 3271
6. 1/3 CSULAK Lia Erdi Vizisport Kit 2005 04:50.23 +03.66 710
50m 3179 100m 01:07.49 150m 01:45.52 200m 02:22.22 250m 03:03.74 300m 03:45.28 350m 04:18.73 400m 04:50.23
31.79 35.70 38.03 36.70 4152 41.54 33.45 31.50
7. 3/4 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 1989 04:50.30 +03.73 709
50m 2997 100m 01:04.85 150m 01:41.64 200m 02:17.64 250m  02:59.29 300m 03:40.88 350m 04:16.27 400m  04:50.30
29.97 34.88 36.79 36.00 41.65 41.59 35.39 34.03
8. 3/2 VECSEI Réka Miskolci Sportiskola 2002 04:54.99 +08.42 676
50m 3076 100m 01:06.34 150m  01:44.23 200m 02:21.49 250m 03:03.23 300m 03:46.12 350m 04:21.24 400m 04:54.99
30.76 35.58 37.89 37.26 4174 42.89 35.12 3375
9. 2/6 NETT Vivien Zalaco ZUK 2006 04:57.57 +11.00 658
50m  31.32 100m 01:06.65 150m  01:44.29 200m 02:21.57 250m 03:05.97 300m 03:51.19 350m 04:25.06 400m 04:57.57
31.32 35.33 37.64 37.28 44.40 45.22 33.87 32.51
10. 1/6 UROGI Timea Noémi Kébanya Sport Club 2006 04:57.77 +11.20 657
50m  31.12 100m 01:07.36 150m 01:45.49 200m 02:22.93 250m 03:06.16 300m 03:50.15 350m 04:24.00 400m 04:57.77
31.12 36.24 38.13 37.44 4323 43.99 33.85 33.77
1. 2/7 NEMES Kamilla Viola Kébanya Sport Club 2006 04:58.73 +12.16 651
50m  31.46 100m 01:07.63 150m 01:46.68 200m 02:24.26 250m 03:06.70 300m 03:50.26 350m 04:25.61 400m 04:58.73
3146 36.17 39.05 37.58 4244 4356 35.35 33.12
12. 2/2 PALHAZI Léda TVSE 2009 04:59.57 +13.00 645
50m 3142 100m 01:07.80 150m 01:47.35 200m 02:25.72 250m 03:07.73 300m 03:49.98 350m 04:25.39 400m 04:59.57
31.42 36.38 39.55 38.37 42.01 42.25 35.41 34.18
13. 2/1 NAGY Napsugar Zalaco ZUK 2008  05:01.76  +15.19 631
50m  32.99 100m 01:11.00 150m  01:49.91 200m 02:27.74 250m 03:10.85 300m 03:54.84 350m 04:29.13 400m 05:01.76
32.99 38.01 38.91 37.83 43.11 43.99 34.29 32,63
14. 3/7 PAL Adél Vasas Sport Club 2005 05:04.18 +17.61 616
50m  31.87 100m 01:09.21 150m  01:47.59 200m 02:25.23 250m 03:10.20 300m 03:56.06 350m 04:30.65 400m 05:04.18
31.87 37.34 38.38 37.64 44.97 4586 34.59 3353
15. 1/2 SCHEFFER Eszter Mercédes Zalaco ZUK 2007 05:04.58 +18.01 614
50m 3233 100m 01:10.02 150m 01:46.26 200m 02:22.36 250m 03:09.41 300m 03:55.60 350m 04:30.93 400m 05:04.58
32.33 37.69 36.24 36.10 47.05 46.19 35.33 33.65
16. 2/8 VIRAG Emese Kaposvari Sl 2008 05:12.77 +26.20 567
50m 3229 100m 01:10.69 150m 01:48.22 200m 02:24.98 250m 03:12.37 300m 04:00.54 350m 04:37.06 400m 05:12.77
32.29 38.40 37.53 36.76 47.39 48.17 36.52 35.71
17. 3/8 SZEGHALMI Nadin Iron Swim SE 2005 05:13.64 +27.07 562
50m 3267 100m 01:10.74 150m 01:51.77 200m 02:32.37 250m 03:15.99 300m 03:59.87 350m 04:37.63 400m 05:13.64
3267 38.07 41.03 40.60 4362 43.88 37.76 36.01
DNS 2/3 ILYES Laura Vanda BVSC-Zuglo 2001
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m
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SZOVETSEG KAPOSVAR 2022.11.18., 9:30:00 (S5)

EL(")FUTAM ABS EREDMENY Evidrat Csics  Név Helyszin  Datum
. 13 04:44.06 GYURINOVICS Fanni Széazhalombatta 2014. nov. 08.
”u 14 04:43.01 NAGY Réka Szazhalombatta 2017. nov. 11.
400 m Nol Vegyes 15 04:35.41 HOSSZU Katinka Bécs 2004. dec. 12.
, 16 04:35.41 HOSSZU Katinka Bécs 2004. dec. 12
32. versenyszam 17 04:32.93 RISZTOV Eva Budapest 2002. dec. 01.
feln6tt  04:19.46 HOSSZU Katinka Netanya (ISR) 2015. dec. 02.
Hely. Palya Név Klub Szil. Id6 Gap FINA
DNS 3/3 NYIRADI Réka Ujpesti Tora Egylet 2004
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m
DNS 3/6 ELEKES Tamara BVSC-Zuglé 2007
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m
DNS 3/1 PUZSA Petra A Jévé SC 2010
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m
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